
ISF-ARKIV 1997
Årets Irländare 1997

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG RESULTAT

1 H Fearnley Fire Monarch Mr & Mrs B F Rhodes, England Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna 117 5
2 T Dubliner Brown Sugar Ann Paleski, Göteborg Ann Paleski, Göteborg 107 5
3 T Copper's My Wild Irish Rose Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång 100 5

4 H Copper's My Rebellion Son Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång & Ronnie 
Paleski, Gbg

94 5

 H Ember James Bond Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö 94 5

6 H Red Tails Irish Admiral Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 93 5
7 T Red Tails Yes I'm Irish Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 90 5
8 T Eel Garden's Tattle Tail Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Inger Larsson, Vallentuna 86 5
 H Red Tails Allo Allo Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 86 5
10 H Thendara Derek Ms D Milligan & Mr J Bott, 

England
Maryanne & Maggie Svantesson, 
Östhammar

84 5

11 H Red Tails Indi Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Malin Persson, Vingåker 82 5
12 T Copper's Burning Bridges Camilla Östman, Finspång Ann Paleski, Göteborg 81 5
 T Eel Garden's Tea For Two Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Britt-Lis Juhlin, Västerås 81 5
14 H Eel Garden's Swinging On A 

Star
Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Therese Weckenberg,  Söråker 77 5

 H Eel Garden's Trick Or Treat Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Lisa Juhlin-Vlasak, Västerås 77 5
16 H Eel Garden's Tete-A-Tete Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Helena Sundsgård, Gnesta 76 5
17 T Dubliner A Rosehip To Dark 

Auburns
Ann Paleski, Göteborg Mia Karlsson, Värmlands Nysäter 75 4

18 H Copper's Man In Command Camilla Östman, Finspång Ami Hobbs, Hindås 59 5

19 T Hot Sensation's Kasha Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro Sara Gillberg, Stockholm 54 3
 T Interset Puzzintresse Anna-Karin Sandberg, Romelanda Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö 54 5

 
 



ISF-ARKIV 1997
Årets ISF Irländare 1997

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG ANT.UTST.

1 H Fearnley Fire Monarch Mr & Mrs B F Rhodes, England Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna 65 3
2 T Copper's My Wild Irish Rose Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång 64 3

3 Dubliner Brown Sugar Ann Paleski, Göteborg Ann Paleski, Göteborg 61 3
4 H Red Tails Irish Allo Allo Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 60 3
5 H Copper's My Rebellion Son Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång & Ronnie 

Paleski, Gbg
57 3

6 H Red Tails Irish Admiral Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 51 3
7 H Ember James Bond Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö 50 3

8 T Red Tails Yes I'm Irish Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 43 2
9 H Thendara Guilt Edged Ms D Milligan & Mr J Bott, 

England
Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, 
Veddige

41 2

10  Dark Auburn's A Promise To 
Keep

Mia Karlsson, Värmlands Nysäter Linda Bengtsson, Munkfors 39 2

 T Hot Sensation's Kasha Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro Sara Gillberg, Stockholm 39 2
12 H Red Tails Indi Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta Malin Persson, Vingåker 38 2
13 H Queensett's My Irish Montana Ami Hobbs, Hindås Lise-Lotte Johansson, Mölnlycke 37 2

 H Thendara Derek Ms D Milligan & Mr J Bott, 
England

Maryanne & Maggie Svantesson, 
Östhammar

37 2

15 T Dubliner A Rosehip To Dark 
Auburn

Ann Paleski, Göteborg Mia Karlsson, Värmlands Nysäter 35 2

16 T Bright Soul's Believe In Me M & M Svantesson, Alunda M & M Svantesson, Alunda 34 2
 T Copper's Burning Bridges Camilla Östman, Finspång Ann Paleski, Göteborg 34 2
18 T Eel Garden's Tattle Tail Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Inger Larsson, Vallentuna 33 2
19 H Eel Garden's Hot Sake Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Sussie Larsson, Vallentuna 32 2
20 T Discovery's Number One Only Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, 

Veddige
Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö 25 1



ISF-ARKIV 1997

Årets Avelshane & Avelstik 1997

Årets Lydnadsirländare 1997

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG

1 H Fearnley Fire Monarch Mr & Mrs B F Rhodes, England Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna 268
2 H Thendara Guilt Edged Ms D Milligan & Mr J Bott, England Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, 

Veddige
137

3 H Wickenberry Kestrel Mrs J Quinn, England Camilla Östman, Finspång 118
4 H Danaway Raingod Warrior Mr & Mrs B Gurney, England Marita & Hugo Bolands-Eklund, 

Hammarö
114

5 H Sowerhill Sailor Of Wendover Miss O M Hunt, England Tommy & Anne Eisgård, Bålsta 63

1 T Eel Garden's Pearls Of Passion Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Johan Olsson, Uppsala 232
2 T Discovery's Number One Only Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, 

Veddige
Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö 98

3 T Discovery's Not For Sale Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, 
Veddige

Eva Lundqvist, Partille 77

4 T Copper's My Wild Irish Rose Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång 63
5 T Ember Blaze Of Glory Anders & Kickie Ågren, Hällingsjö Anna-Karin Sandberg, Romelanda 50

KÖN NAMN ÄGARE Klass Ant.Tävl. MEDEL %

I II III Elit

1 T SLCh LP Rödåkras Qvinetha Eva Bergholtz, Nässjö 5 5 276,5 96,77%
2 T SLCh LPI LPII LPIII Röde Baronens 

Break Every Rule
Ursula Wilby, Skivarp   5 5 263,7 91,95%

3 T Lp I Discovery's Quite A Red Beauty Eva Lundqvist, Partille 5 5 178,3 89,15%

4 T Lp I Huntsman's Bridie O'Hara Camilla Segerlind, Örebro 3 1 1 5 86,01%
5 H Lp I Discovery's Night Flight Mariana Bengtsson, Onsala 5 5 162,7 81,35%

6 H Lp I Lp II Sunny Prides 
Extreavagance

Kristina Hasslefalk, Uppsala 3 2 5 79,31%

 



ISF-ARKIV 1997
Årets Junior & Unghund 1997

KÖN NAMN UPPFÖDARE ÄGARE POÄNG RESULTAT

1 H Ember James Bond Anders & Kickie Ågren, 
Hällingsjö

Anders & Kickie Ågren, 
Hällingsjö

53 3

2 H Bright Soul's Double Trouble M & M Svantesson, Alunda M & M Svantesson, Alunda 50 3
3 H Gaerlic Boogie Woogie At Dubliner Lena Stenfelt & Ingela Thiessen, 

Enköping
Ann Paleski, Göteborg 48 3

4 H Dark Auburn's Deep In My Heart Mia Karlsson, Värmlands 
Nysäter

Linda Bengtsson, Munkfors 44 3

5 H Discovery's Ways To My Heart Barbro Carlsson & Bo Ljunggren, 
Veddige

Lisbeth Warmboe, Täby 42 3

6 H Copper's Wild Rover Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång  41 3
7 H Dark Auburn's Deer Hunter Mia Karlsson, Värmlands 

Nysäter
Malin Elfstedt, Åmål 38 3

8 H Hot Sensation's Capeng Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro Annelie Ilefjord, Uppsala 36 3

9 H East Meadows Break Point Edge Ulf Peter Petersson & Lena 
Fosselius-Peterson, Molkom

Ulf Peter Petersson & Lena 
Fosselius-Peterson, Molkom

35 3

 H Hot Sensation's Nestor Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, Bro Kikki & Anders Dyrendahl, 
Bro

35 3

1 T Dark Auburn's Does Your Mother KnMia Karlsson, Värmlands 
Nysäter

Mia Karlsson, Värmlands 
Nysäter

52 3

2 T Eel Garden's Under The Moon Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Monica Norberg, Umeå 49 3
3 T Dark Auburn's A Kiwi In Dublin Mia Karlsson, Värmlands 

Nysäter
Ann Paleski, Göteborg 47 3

 T Interset Puzzintresse Anna-Karin Sandberg, 
Romelanda

Anders & Kickie Ågren, 
Hällingsjö

47 3

5 T Copper's Honeysuckle Rose Camilla Östman, Finspång Birgitta Johansson, Åmål 46 3
 T Dubliner Brown Sugar Ann Paleski, Göteborg Ann Paleski, Göteborg 46 3
7 T Gaerlic Brown Girl In The Ring Lena Stenfelt & Ingela Thiessen, 

Enköping
Lena Stenfelt, Enköping 45 3

8 T East Meadows Beautiful Maria Ulf Peter Petersson & Lena 
Fosselius-Peterson, Molkom

Barbro Carlsson & Bo 
Ljunggren, Veddige

44 3

9 T Eel Garden's Under The Spel Birgitta Schéle, Vallentuna Lisa Juhlin-Vlasak, Västerås 41 3
10 T Copper's Little Irish Rosebud Camilla Östman, Finspång Camilla Östman, Finspång 37 3
 T Red Riding Hood's Irish Charlotte Christina Tamm, Huddinge Anette Askenbäck, Sollentuna 37 3


